
1. SV Kriftel 2 1545
Borgmann, Oliver 507
Fix, Andreas 527
Hofmann, Konstantin 511

2. SV Falke Dasbach 1499
Albus, Philipp 508
Block, Jens 502
Bommersheim, Jörg 489

3. SSG Tell Raunheim 1491
Götz, Matthias 505
Meyer, Michael 527
Väth, Marcus 459

4. SV Ihringshausen 1491
Arend, Lars 494
Liebehenz, Kai-Uwe 494
Marasus, Klaus 503

5. SPSV Oberzwehren 1455
Kiene, Björn 480
Schlesiger, Frank 460
Schöppe, Stefan 515

6. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1431
Eckert, Thomas 479
König, Robert 463
Pfütze, Robert 489

7. SV Biebrich 1365
Gangluff, Alexander 477
Käfer, Hans Gerald 415
Schleer, Bruno 473

Q. SV Kriftel 1 1642
Reitz, Christian 560
Sauter, Aaron 546
van der Burg, Thomas 536

Q. SV Falke Dasbach 1568
Schwender, Matthias 536
Göbel, Christoph 513
Litterscheid, Heiko 519

na. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1037
Berner, Lev 540
Hollstein, Christian 497
Sänger, Dominik 0

na. SV Sulzbach 959
Dudde, Carsten 495
Kuttler, Lukas 0
Plümacher, Christoph 464

Einzelwertung

1. Berner, Lev SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 87,3 627,3
2. van der Burg, Thomas SV Kriftel 1 90,8 626,8
3. Fix, Andreas SV Kriftel 2 84,7 611,7
4. Litterscheid, Heiko SV Falke Dasbach 83,3 602,3
5. Ziehn, Stefan SV 1967 Leimsfeld 83,3 600,3
6. Meyer, Michael SSG Tell Raunheim 527
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7. Klock, Joerg SV 1954 Reinheim 518
8. Wolf, Alexander St.Hubertus  Mengerskirchen 517
9. Schöppe, Stefan SPSV Oberzwehren 515

10. Göbel, Christoph SV Falke Dasbach 513
11. Hofmann, Konstantin SV Kriftel 2 511
12. Kraft, Heinz KKSV Rüddingshausen 509
13. Edel, Matthias SV Bad Orb 509
14. Albus, Philipp SV Falke Dasbach 508
15. Rulischek, Kai SV Hettenhausen 508
16. Borgmann, Oliver SV Kriftel 2 507
17. Broj, Felix PSS Darmstadt 506
18. Götz, Matthias SSG Tell Raunheim 505
19. Marasus, Klaus SV Ihringshausen 503
20. Block, Jens SV Falke Dasbach 502
21. Schultheiss, Bernd SV Beuern 500
22. Kühnel, Thorsten SV Hofheim 499
23. Sauter, Robin SV Falken-Gesäss 498
24. Hollstein, Christian SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 497
25. Dudde, Carsten SV Sulzbach 495
26. Arend, Lars SV Ihringshausen 494
27. Liebehenz, Kai-Uwe SV Ihringshausen 494
28. Stoll, Joerg SV Oberndorf 490
29. Tzallas, Panagiotis SV Laubach 490
30. Bommersheim, Jörg SV Falke Dasbach 489
31. Pfütze, Robert SG Tell Dietzenbach 489
32. Kuckuck, Marko SC Windecken 489
33. Henn, Alexander SV Siedelsbrunn 489
34. Hoffmann, Michael PSG Darmstadt 489
35. Finkler, Michael SV Diana 55 Obersuhl 487
36. Schlegel, Kai SC Windecken 487
37. Vogt, Günter SV Hubertus Dutenhofen 1961 485
38. Bieker, Kay Uwe PSV GW Wiesbaden 482
39. Meissner, Ralf SG Butzbach 481
40. Kiene, Björn SPSV Oberzwehren 480
41. Eckert, Thomas SG Tell Dietzenbach 479
42. Gangluff, Alexander SV Biebrich 477
43. Schleer, Bruno SV Biebrich 473
44. Germann, Edwin SV Okarben 465
45. Plümacher, Christoph SV Sulzbach 464
46. König, Robert SG Tell Dietzenbach 463
47. Schlesiger, Frank SPSV Oberzwehren 460
48. Väth, Marcus SSG Tell Raunheim 459
49. Biermann, Dimitri SV Diana Ockstadt 457
50. Käfer, Hans Gerald SV Biebrich 415
51. Klippel, Michael SV Bad Camberg 402
Q. Reitz, Christian SV Kriftel 1 560
Q. Sauter, Aaron SV Kriftel 1 546
Q. Schwender, Matthias SV Falke Dasbach 536
Q. Trippel, Stephan SSV Großenhausen 1925 510

na. Becker, Lars SV Ober Breidenbach 0
na. Casas, Alberto SG Buchschlag 0
na. Hucke, Thomas SV 1967 Leimsfeld 0
na. Kuttler, Lukas SV Sulzbach 0
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na. Sänger, Dominik SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 0
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